
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - ARLINGTON, TX

ROUND 7 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMA Supercross

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

617 G. Faith  619.1141

52 B. Lamay  619.2572

81 R. Kiniry  519.2643

66 J. Thomas  319.4244

54 W. Peick  519.4375

212 A. Albers  219.4816

333 C. Mackie  519.4907

82 J. Sipes  319.5068

48 J. Albertson  519.7449

143 M. Horban  519.88310

501 S. Wennerstrom  220.16311

211 T. Tapia  320.21712

304 B. Ripple  420.41913

124 R. Clark  620.55214

854 L. Powell  420.66915

862 O. Barbaree  420.73816

702 C. Stone  220.92817

722 A. Enticknap  621.00218

606 R. Stewart  421.06819

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

82 J. Sipes  220.1651

52 B. Lamay  220.3182

617 G. Faith  620.3543

54 W. Peick  220.3964

333 C. Mackie  420.4205

81 R. Kiniry  220.4726

143 M. Horban  420.6667

66 J. Thomas  221.0568

48 J. Albertson  421.2729

211 T. Tapia  421.36210

501 S. Wennerstrom  621.68511

862 O. Barbaree  321.73712

606 R. Stewart  421.73913

124 R. Clark  321.79814

722 A. Enticknap  621.88215

304 B. Ripple  321.92816

854 L. Powell  422.09017

702 C. Stone  322.11718

212 A. Albers  122.37919

662 T. Bannister  129.54220

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

617 G. Faith  69.7781

82 J. Sipes  210.1372

81 R. Kiniry  210.1823

54 W. Peick  410.1914

52 B. Lamay  510.2045

333 C. Mackie  210.2486

48 J. Albertson  210.3187

66 J. Thomas  210.3348

501 S. Wennerstrom  610.4299

304 B. Ripple  210.48210

211 T. Tapia  210.52011

854 L. Powell  310.54212

124 R. Clark  310.56413

212 A. Albers  110.57414

143 M. Horban  310.59915

702 C. Stone  310.62616

722 A. Enticknap  610.63717

862 O. Barbaree  310.76218

606 R. Stewart  210.78919

662 T. Bannister  115.45420
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